VESELSKA HODINOVKA
vysledky

Veseli nad Luznici

14. 8. 2011
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10 km
1

2
3
4
5
6
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8
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- muzi absolutné
52 BALOUN
10 KOZUBEK
1 BRENDA
106 PROCHAZKA
13 KUCERA
138 VALASEK
103 FRONK
14 KYSILKA
18 SMETANA
25 TOMASEK
24 TABORSKY
3 HUBAL
19 SRB
95 KNOTEK
127 KURINA

- Zeny absolutné
182 OKURKOVA
112 KUBATOVA
16 SKUHROVA
118 KRCALOVA
22 SVANDELIKOVA
60 NOVOTNA
108 STOLKOVA
107 SARLAKOVA
119 LOKAJOVA
51 ANSORGOVA
105 PITTROVA
53 BUKALOVA
26 ZARUBOVA
17 SKUHROVA
56 CUDANOVA
124 DIATKOVA
101 VALASKOVA
20 SRBOVA
21 STOCKOVA
62 POPIELUCHOVA
102 BEJLKOVA

Karel
Matéj
Martin
Martin
Josef
JiFi
Michal
Josef
Ondrej
Petr
Radek
Petr
Jan
Jan
JiFi

Magda
Pavlina
Tereza
Zderka
Simona
Eliska
Barbora
Sarlota
Aneta
Jana
Katefina
Petra
Magdaléna
Katefina
Vlasta
Kristyna
Monika
Radmila
Lenka
Zuzana
Silvie

1990
1996
1988
1994
1991
1993
1992
1971
1988
1985
1971
1983
1976
1996
1960

1991
1996
1994
1984
1992
1992
1996
1995
1993
1995
1994
1992
1989
1971
1950
1994
1990
1976
1981
1990
1972

KomBr
Boh
Boh
SIpl
Boh
UnBr
SIPI
Boh
Boh
Boh
Boh
Boh
Boh
SCPAP
SOHK

KomBr
SOPKo
Boh
UnBr
Boh
KomBr
SIPI
SIPI
UnBr
KomBr
SIPI
KomBr
Boh
Boh
KomBr
KomBr
SKNa
Boh
Boh
KomBr
SIPI

M
DMl

igi

D

%)

t

T2

DMI

01:49:30.4
01:59:20.4
01:59:41.2
02:03:36.5
02:05:15.5
02:09:29.1
02:09:42.7
02:13:04.9
02:13:15.1
02:31:15.2
02:31:21.5
02:46:55.8
03:11:42.0
03:35:42.6
03:45:03.4

01:58:03.9
02:08:05.8
02:08:09.5
02:10:04.8
02:12:54.1
02:12:57.4
02:13:00.8
02:14:00.5
02:15:32.5
02:20:57.9
02:23:33.4
02:48:05.7
03:05:13.4
03:11:41.5
03:12:47.6
03:14:51.1
03:14:58.8
03:40:49.4
RVR

DNF

DNF

10 km - muzi
1 52 BALOUN
2 1 BRENDA
3 13 KUCERA
4 103 FRONK
5 18 SMETANA

10 km - starsi dorostenci

1
2

106 PROCHAZKA
138 VALASEK

10 km - mladsi dorostenci

1
2

10 KOZUBEK
95 KNOTEK

10 km - masters do 40

1
2
3

25 TOMASEK
3 HUBAL
19 SRB

10 km - masters nad 40

1 14 KYSILKA
2 24 TABORSKY
3 127 KURINA
10 km - Zeny
1 182 OKURKOVA
2 22 SVANDELIKOVA
3 60 NOVOTNA
4 53 BUKALOVA
5 26 ZARUBOVA
6 101 VALASKOVA

62 POPIELUCHOVA

10 km - starsi dorostenky

1

2
3
4

16 SKUHROVA
119 LOKAJOVA
105 PITTROVA
124 DIATKOVA

10 km - mladsi dorostenky

1

2
3
4

112 KUBATOVA

108 STOLKOVA

107 SARLAKOVA
51 ANSORGOVA

10 km - Zeny - masters do 40

1
2
3

10 km - Zeny - masters nad 40

1
2

118 KRCALOVA
20 SRBOVA
21 STOCKOVA

102 BEJLKOVA

17 SKUHROVA
56 CUDANOVA

Karel
Martin
Josef
Michal
Ondrej

Martin
JiFi

Matéj
Jan

Petr
Petr
Jan

Josef
Radek
Jii

Magda
Simona
Eliska
Petra
Magdaléna
Monika
Zuzana

Tereza
Aneta
Katefina
Kristyna

Pavlina
Barbora
Sarlota
Jana

Zderka
Radmila
Lenka
Silvie

Katefina
Vlasta

1990
1988
1991
1992
1988

1994
1993

1996
1996

1985
1983
1976

1971
1971
1960

1991
1992
1992
1992
1989
1990
1990

1994
1993
1994
1994

1996
1996
1995
1995

1984
1976
1981
1972

1971
1950

KomBr
Boh
Boh
SIpl
Boh

SIpl
UnBr

Boh
SCPAP

Boh
Boh
Boh

Boh
Boh
SOHK

KomBr
Boh
KomBr
KomBr
Boh
SKN&
KomBr

Boh
UnBr
SIPl
KomBr

SOPKo
SIpl
SIPI
KomBr

UnBr
Boh
Boh
SIPI

Boh
KomBr

EEAEAE <

DSt

DMl
DMI

DSt
DSt
DSt
DSt

DMl
DMI
DMl
DMl

01:49:30.4
01:59:41.2
02:05:15.5
02:09:42.7
02:13:15.1

02:03:36.5
02:09:29.1

01:59:20.4
03:35:42.6

02:31:15.2
02:46:55.8
03:11:42.0

02:13:04.9
02:31:21.5
03:45:03.4

01:58:03.9
02:12:54.1
02:12:57.4
02:48:05.7
03:05:13.4
03:14:58.8
DNF

02:08:09.5
02:15:32.5
02:23:33.4
03:14:51.1

02:08:05.8
02:13:00.8
02:14:00.5
02:20:57.9

02:10:04.8
03:40:49.4
RVR
DNF

03:11:41.5
03:12:47.6



5 km - muzi absolutné

1
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14
15
16

63 STABL

69 BLAHA
74 ZAHRADNIK
82 CERNY
94 JURICA
68 CABAN

11 KOZUBEK
110 CERNY

59 KYSELA
55 CERVINKA
28 SUCHOPA
27 MIHOLA
30 MUCHA

8 KOSAR

6 KOLAR

4 KANDUS

5 km - Zeny absolutné

1
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67 VACHANOVA
64 STASTNA
125 LANDSMANNOVA
57 DRAGOLOVOVA
98 NOVAKOVA
104 HORNIKOVA
113 PUCHNEROVA
65 TEFELNEROVA
133 ZAHRADNIKOVA
92 KREJCT
7 KOLINSKA
54 BUKALOVA
29 MATEJKOVA
5 KANDUSOVA
90 NOVOTNA
80 RIEGEROVA

Jan
Michael
Stépan
Jakub
Josef
Daniel
Tomas
Petr
Michal
Dominik
Radomir
Petr
Michal
Frantisek
Vladimir
Michal

Lucia
Petra
Sarka
Anna
Renata
Kristyna
Veronika
Pavla
Lenka
Veronika
Adéla
Simona
Jana
Petra
Mirka
Vilemina

1992
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1974
1997
1997
1956
1961
1968
1948
1947
1968

1987
1997
1975
1997
1997
1997
1998
1994
1994
1997
1987
1997
1987
1968
1964
1959

KomBr
LoBe
LoBe
PKVM
SCPAP
KVSPa
Boh
SOPKo
KomBr
KomBr
FiBr
FiBr
Hana
Boh
Boh
Boh

KomBr
KomBr
VoSP
KomBr
SCPAP
SIPI
SOPKo
KomBr
USK
PKZa
Boh
KomBr
Hand
Boh
PKVM
pgCB

Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz

Stz
Stz
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

z

z

00:55:59.5
01:00:05.5
01:01:34.6
01:02:30.8
01:03:24.2
01:08:38.1
01:16:26.4
01:17:47.1
01:19:14.3
01:19:15.4
01:20:37.9
01:28:41.8
01:37:32.3
01:52:15.2
01:55:33.4
02:00:30.6

01:00:07.7
01:04:25.5
01:04:47.3
01:05:11.3
01:06:36.5
01:10:41.9
01:10:42.5
01:18:37.2
01:21:08.2
01:24:33.9
01:27:39.5
01:28:11.9
01:35:34.5
01:52:45.9
01:56:01.0
02:20:50.4

5 km - muZi
1 63 STABL Jan
5 km - starsi Zaci
1 69 BLAHA Michael
2 74 ZAHRADNIK Stépan
3 82 CERNY Jakub
4 94 JURICA Josef
5 68 CABAN Daniel
6 11 KOZUBEK Tomas
7 59 KYSELA Michal
8 55 CERVINKA Dominik
5 km - muzi - masters do 40
1 110 CERNY Petr
5 km - muiZi - masters nad 40
1 28 SUCHOPA Radomir
2 27 MIHOLA Petr
3 30 MUCHA Michal
4 8 KOSAR Frantigek
5 6 KOLAR Vladimir
6 4 KANDUS Michal
5 km - Zeny
1 67 VACHANOVA Lucia
2 125 LANDSMANNOVA Sérka
3 7 KOLINSKA Adéla
4 29 MATEIKOVA Jana
5 km - starsi dorostenky
1 65 TEFELNEROVA  Pavla
2 133 ZAHRADNIKOVA Lenka
5 km - Zeny
1 64 STASTNA Petra
2 57 DRAGOLOVOVA Anna
3 98 NOVAKOVA Renata
4 104 HORNIKOVA Kristyna
5 113 PUCHNEROVA  Veronika
6 92 KREJCT Veronika
7 54 BUKALOVA Simona

5 km - Zeny - masters do 40
125 LANDSMANNOVA Sarka

1

5 km - Zeny - masters nad 40

1
2
3

5 KANDUSOVA
90 NOVOTNA
80 RIEGEROVA

Petra
Mirka
Vilemina

1992

1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997

1974

1956
1961
1968
1948
1947
1968

1987
1975
1987
1987

1994
1994

1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997

1975

1968
1964
1959

KomBr

LoBe
LoBe
PKVM
SCPAP
KVSPa
Boh
KomBr
KomBr

SOPKo

FiBr
FiBr
Hand
Boh
Boh
Boh

KomBr
VOSP
Boh
Hand

KomBr
USK

KomBr
KomBr
SCPAP
SIPI
SOPKo
PKZ4
KomBr

VoSpP

Boh
PKVM
PgCB

Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz

N N NN

DSt

Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz

00:55:59.5

01:00:05.5
01:01:34.6
01:02:30.8
01:03:24.2
01:08:38.1
01:16:26.4
01:19:14.3
01:19:15.4

01:17:47.1

01:20:37.9
01:28:41.8
01:37:32.3
01:52:15.2
01:55:33.4
02:00:30.6

01:00:07.7
01:04:47.3
01:27:39.5
01:35:34.5

01:18:37.2
01:21:08.2

01:04:25.5
01:05:11.3
01:06:36.5
01:10:41.9
01:10:42.5
01:24:33.9
01:28:11.9

01:04:47.3

01:52:45.9
01:56:01.0
02:20:50.4



3 km - muzi absolutné
1 63 STABL
134 KUCERA
121 DAVIDEK
40 MOSER
109 VELEK
42 PiGL
69 BLAHA
71 LUDVIK
114 DREVINEK
10 50 ZACH
11 94 JURICA
12 11 KOZUBEK
13 99 STERBA

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

14 39 MASEK
15 48 SINDLER
16 70 BLAHA

17 36 GABRIEL

18 96 KNOTEK

19 9 KOZUBEK
20 130 WEISS

3 km - Zeny absolutné

100 STERBOVA

123 NOVAKOVA
67 VACHANOVA
97 NOVAKOVA

111 FORSTEROVA
64 STASTNA

© oo U A WN R

45 RIHOVA

10 122 CECHOVA

11 65 TEFELNEROVA
12 115 PROCHAZKOVA
13 81 CERNA

14 128 KURINOVA

15 31 NEMCIKOVA

57 DRAGOLOVOVA

Jan

Jan
Pavel
Josef
Ladislav
Marek
Michael
Tomas
Martin
Ondrej
Josef
Tomas
Vojislav
David
Jiri
Jakub
Vit
Josef
Jan
Josef

Michaela
Anezka
Lucia
Iveta
Denisa
Petra
Anna
Eliska
Agéta
Pavla
Jana
Tereza
Anna
Daniela

1992
1981
1992
1997
1989
1997
1997
1999
1999
1997
1998
1998
2001
1998
1998
1999
1998
2001
1970
1954

1999
1996
1987
1991
1999
1997
1997
1997
1998
1994
1999
2001
1994
1970

KomBr
FiBr
SKPNy
KIN
SIPI
KIN
LoBe
LoBe
SpHof
KIN
SCPAP
Boh
SCPAP
KIN
KIN
LoBe
KIN
SCPAP
Boh
SOHK

SCPAP
SKPNy
KomBr
SCPAP
SOPKo
KomBr
KomBr
KIN
SKPNy
KomBr
SpHof
PKVM
SOHK
Hana

gggsx

Z
Miz
Miz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Miz
Stz
Stz
Miz
Stz
Miz
MA
MA

Miz
DM

Miz
Stz

Stz

Stz

Miz
DSt
Miz
Miz
DSt
MA

00:34:43.6
00:38:56.1
00:39:12.8
00:39:24.1
00:39:44.1
00:40:34.5
00:40:51.2
00:41:02.7
00:41:03.6
00:43:20.0
00:43:26.9
00:43:42.9
00:43:52.2
00:45:11.4
00:45:18.9
00:46:16.2
00:52:19.0
01:08:14.2
01:13:25.7
01:13:29.7

00:38:37.3
00:39:12.0
00:40:16.1
00:40:41.6
00:41:01.2
00:43:21.5
00:46:39.2
00:47:42.8
00:48:35.9
00:51:53.5
00:55:58.6
00:58:29.7
01:06:35.7
01:20:51.4

3 km - muizi
1 63 STABL
2 134 KUCERA
3 121 DAVIDEK
4 109 VELEK

3 km - starsi Zaci

40 MOSER
42 PiGL

69 BLAHA
50 ZACH

94 JURICA
11 KOZUBEK
39 MASEK
48 SINDLER
36 GABRIEL

3 km - mladsi zaci

1

2
3
4
5

71 LUDVIK
114 DREVINEK
99 STERBA
70 BLAHA
96 KNOTEK

3 km - muZi - masters nad 40

1 9 KOZUBEK
2 130 WEISS

3 km - Zeny
1 67 VACHANOVA
2 97 NOVAKOVA

3 km - starsi dorostenky

1
2

65 TEFELNEROVA
128 KURINOVA

3 km - mladsi dorostenky

1

123 NOVAKOVA

3 km - starsi zacky

1
2
3

64 STASTNA
57 DRAGOLOVOVA
45 RIHOVA

3 km - mladsi zacky

1

2
3
4
5

100 STERBOVA

111 FORSTEROVA
122 CECHOVA

115 PROCHAZKOVA
81 CERNA

3 km - Zeny - masters nad 40

1

31 NEMCIKOVA

Jan

Jan
Pavel
Ladislav

Josef
Marek
Michael
Ondfej
Josef
Tomas
David
Jiri

Vit

Tomas
Martin
Vojislav
Jakub
Josef

Jan
Josef

Lucia
Iveta

Pavla
Anna

Aneika

Petra
Anna
Eliska

Michaela
Denisa
Agata
Jana
Tereza

Daniela

1992
1981
1992
1989

1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
2001
1999
2001

1970
1954

1987
1991

1994
1994

1996

1997
1997
1997

1999
1999
1998
1999
2001

1970

KomBr
FiBr
SKPNy
SIPI

KIN
KIN
LoBe
KIN
SCPAP
Boh
KIN
KIN
KIN

LoBe
SpHof
SCPAP
LoBe
SCPAP

Boh
SOHK

KomBr
SCPAP

KomBr
SOHK

SKPNy

KomBr
KomBr
KIN

SCPAP
SOPKo
SKPNy
SpHof
PKVM

Hana

I

Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz
Stz

Miz
Miz
Miz
Miz
Miz

DSt
DSt

DMI

Stz
Stz
Stz

Miz
Miz
Miz
Miz
Miz

00:34:43.6
00:38:56.1
00:39:12.8
00:39:44.1

00:39:24.1
00:40:34.5
00:40:51.2
00:43:20.0
00:43:26.9
00:43:42.9
00:45:11.4
00:45:18.9
00:52:19.0

00:41:02.7
00:41:03.6
00:43:52.2
00:46:16.2
01:08:14.2

01:13:25.7
01:13:29.7

00:40:16.1
00:40:41.6

00:51:53.5
01:06:35.7

00:39:12.0

00:43:21.5
00:46:39.2
00:47:42.8

00:38:37.3
00:41:01.2
00:48:35.9
00:55:58.6
00:58:29.7

01:20:51.4



1 km - muzi absolutné 1 km - muzi abs.pof

1 41 NOVOVESKY Tomas 1995  KIN DSt 2 1 109 VELEK Ladislav 1989  SIpl M 6
2 43 PYCHA Miroslav 1996  KIN pIVI] 4
3 109 VELEK Ladislav 1989  SIPI M 6 1 km - starsi dorostenci abs.pof
4 49 TESAREK Jakub 1999  KIN Miz 7 1 41 NOVOVESKY Tomas 1995  KIN DSt 2
5 99 STERBA Vojislav 2001 SCPAP Miz 8
6 132 MASEK Pavel 1976 O M 9 1 km - mladsi dorostenci abs.pof
7 35 DOBIAS Jan 1999  KIN Mmiz 10 1 43 PYCHA Miroslav 1996  KIN DMI 4
8 46 STASEK Filip 1999  KIN Miz 11
9 44 PYCHA Ondrej 2000  KIN Miz 12 1 km - mladsi zaci abs.pof
10 126 LUDVIK David 2002 LoBe Miz 13 1 49 TESAREK Jakub 1999  KIN Miz 7
11 135 DRAGOLOV Daniel 1967 O MA 14 2 99 STERBA Vojislav 2001 SCPAP  MIZ 8
12 137 KYSELA Jind¥ich 1970 O M 18 3 35 DOBIAS Jan 1999  KIN Miz 10
13 136 KOLAR Jaroslav 1942 O MA 20 4 46 STASEK Filip 1999  KIN Miz 11
5 44 PYCHA Ondfrej 2000 KIN Mmiz 12
6 126 LUDVIK David 2002 LoBe Miz 13
1 km - mutzi - vefejny zavod abs.pof
1 132 MASEK Pavel 1976 O M 9
2 135 DRAGOLOV Daniel 1967 O MA 14
3 137 KYSELA Jind¥ich 1970 O M 18
4 136 KOLAR Jaroslav 1942 O MA 20
1 km - Zeny absolutné 1 km - starsi dorostenky abs.pof
1 100 STERBOVA Michaela 1999 SCPAP MIZ 1 1 38 HOVORKOVA Dominika ~ 1994  KIN DSt 3
2 38 HOVORKOVA Dominika 1994  KIN DSt 3
3 97 NOVAKOVA Iveta 1991 SCPAP Z 5 1 km - mladsi zacky abs.pof
4 140 STEINDLOVA Sofia 1976 O z 15 1 100 STERBOVA Michaela 1999  SCPAP Mmiz 1
5 139 URBANOVA Marie 1944 O MA 16
6 129 KURINOVA Jana 1961 SOHK MA 17 1 km - Zeny abs.pof
7 131 WEISSOVA Eleonora 1953 SOHK MA 19 1 97 NOVAKOVA Iveta 1991 SCPAP  Z 5
1 km - Zeny - masters nad 40 abs.pof
1 129 KURINOVA Jana 1961 SOHK MA 17
2 131 WEISSOVA Eleonora 1953 SOHK MA 19
1 km - Zeny - vefejny zdvod abs.pof
1 140 STEIDLOVA Sofia 1976 O z 15

2 139 URBANOVA Marie 1944 O MA 16



